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No.VCB/Stud/2024/ 3319

Dated:- 16/12/2024

Time-Table of First Professional B.V.SC. & AH(Session 2024-25)

Time: 2.00 PM to 3.00 PM

First Internal Assessment

Date & Day

Subject

20.01.2025, Monday

Vety. Anatomy

21.01.2025, Tuesday

Vety. Physiology

22.01.2025, Wednesday

Livestock Production Management

Second Internal Assessment

Date & Day

Subject

15.04.2025, Tuesday

Vety. Anatomy

16.04.2025, Wednesday

\/ety. Physiology

17.04.2025, Thursday

Livestock Production Management

Third Internal Assessment

Date & Day

Subject

01.07.2025, Tuesday

Vety. Anatomy

02.07.2025, Wednesday

Vety. Physiology

03.07.2025, Thursday

Livestock Production Management

04.07.2025, Friday

Cyber Crime

Note:- 1. All the theory examinations will be held in the Sadul Sadn Exam. Hall by the teacher(s) of
concerned course(s)/departments

2. Format of question paper for internal assessment shall be as per the choice of instructor(s).
3. The distribution and weightage of marks shall be as per VCI, MSVE Requlation -2016.

4. The classes during above examinations scheduled from 02.00 PM will be held at 8.00 AM on same day.

DEAN/

& CHAIRMAN FACULTY

Copy to -

1.

@O N3O R WD

All Concerned Head of Departments, CVAS, Bikaner with the Instructions to ensure that the Concerned course
teacher(s) along with required number of question paper booklets of internal examination should reach the
examination venue atleast 15 minutes before the scheduled time of commencement of internal examination on
notified dates.

Dean, CVAS, Navania, Vallabhnagar, Udaipur / PGIVER, Jaipur

All Deans of Concerned Affiliated Colleges of RAJUVAS, Bikaner

The Controller of Examination, RAJUVAS, Bikaner for necessary action, please
Assitt. Supt. of exam. CVAS, Bikaner

Nodal Officer, University Website, RAJUVAS

I/C - IUMS, RAJUVAS BIKANER

College/Hostel Notice Board, CVAS, Bikaner
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